DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO MLADINCI KOMBINACIJA - 2020

Ime in priimek

1 Denis Pasic¢

2 Nik Predovnik

3 Gasper Kragelj

4 Tomaz Ivancic

5 Klemen Ivancic

6 Miko Sterzaj

7 Ziga Poiar

8 Mitja Marin

9 Anej Krajnc
10 Nejc PoZun
11 Crt Pasterk
12 Vid Ponebsek
13 AljaZ Zigon
14 Jan Piletic¢
15 Dominik Petrov¢ic¢
16 Tine Vidmar
17 Andrej Hrvatin
18 Gasper Urbas
19 Primoz Topolsek
20 Marko Topolsek
21 Primoz Kastaneto
22 Tiam Paradzik
23 Luka Hribar
24 Kristjan Ponebsek
25 Tilen Topolsek
26 Ziga Kresevi¢
27 Matevz Vilhar
28 Anze Prasnikar
29 Gasper Mlakar
30 Jure Tominec
31 Jordan Lekse
32 Anze Cej
33 Anej Cvar
34 Nal Borstnik
35 Matevz Suselj
36 Mitja Preglav
37 David Jerman
38 Ales Belina
39 Miha Debelak

Klub

KK Pivka
KK Rudar
KK Adria
KK Litija

KK Litija

KK Radenska
KK Proteus
KK Korotan
KK Konstruktor
KK Proteus
KK Keglbar
KK Litija

KK Adria
KK Brest
KK Gorica
KK Proteus
KK Adria
KK Brest
KK Impol
KK Impol
SD Taborska jama
KK Ograjca
KK Dormeo
KK Litija

KK Impol
KK Pivka
KK Proteus
KK Dormeo
KK Brest
KK Adria
KK Brest
KK Proteus
KK Keglbar
KK Brest
KK Pivka
KK Korotan
KK Dormeo
KK Rudar
KK Korotan

639
652
633
599
623
627
652
624
609
602
589
556
575
582
582
559
555
574
568
569
545
564
564
584
545
533
562
554
555
545
568
538
532
488
473
459

o O o

631
601
590
626
584
588
552
588
564
606
550
571
567
533
565
563
557
546
541
539
560
541
529
508
545
553
522
528
526
525
494
519
521
515
495
497
520
493
481

579
578
608
580
563
549
560
551
579
520
577
558
540
565
532
530
539
509

Cerknica Slov.Grad. Bezigrad Skupaj

1849
1831
1831
1805
1770
1764
1764
1763
1752
1728
1716
1685
1682
1680
1679
1652
1651
1629
1109
1108
1105
1105
1093
1092
1090
1086
1084
1082
1081
1070
1062
1057
1053
1003
968
956
520
493
481

Cis¢c.

704
666
664
627
611
628
602
620
627
566
570
587
593
549
585
566
516
524



